
' I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 

I 

13 I 
12 I 

) 

I 
2--j 

I 

I 

I I 

I I 
3 

I ~J 4 
: ____ /qz~ 

1a.IUKI 
19551100 

No.0406-01 

I I 
~-----------------------------------------~ 

REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C R I P T I 0 N AMT. 

1 1101 GAK-490000AO AK-49 ASM. AK-49 'J''J?~ 1 
2 PA-2005008-AO AIR CYLINDER IY~t}y51"' 1 
3 118-14712 FILTER -}Jyt) ::Lry Y7" 771 )1,51 1 
4 RE-0400000-KO E-RING E-JJ"S!~PJ 4 1 
5 GAK-52003000 AIR CYLINDER BASE 1 AK-52 IY~~y51"~~,~~"1(AK-52) 1 
6 GAK-52004000 AIR CYLINDER HOOK, 1\K-52 IY~~y51"71? (AK-52) 1 
7 GAK-49002000 CYLINDER COUPLING HOOK 171') 19ill'r17--J'J 1 
8 GAK-49003000 CYLINDER COUPLING PIN I1~~11ill'r17~'J~~fl 1 
9 PJ-3010651-04 STRAIGHT COUPLING A~lr~ 1 

10 F1020-003-000 TUBE A f::L-7" A 1 
'"'11 PF-0552010-BO COMBINATION FR UNIT JYl:: '' 1-~:lY FR::L::'Yt n 1 
12 PF-0552010-AO COMBINATION FR ASM. JYl::":it-~3Y FR::L::')I~ (1) 
13 PF-0651010-00 PRESSURE GAUGE nrJ:~7~1 (1) 
14 PX-5000010-00 WALL BRACKET l'J:t-JL 7"7~'n (1) 
15 F1021-003-000 HOSE JOINT i);-A ~"31Y~ 1 
16 ST-4052011-SR SCREW M5 L=20 511l:: 0 Y1~- D-5-12 L=20 2 
17 GAS-12063000 MALE CONNECTOR :fA J:i<i;j- (PTl/ 4-6) 1 
18 BT-0600401-EB TUBE B f::L-7" B 1 

(i.Ba) 101· ········Includes REF.No.2 to 33. REF .No. 2---33~~tr 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I 

I 

I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I 
I I 

I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

20 

21 

@ 

I 

~18 
L- -t----- -I 

33 I 
I 
I 

/ 

I 

I 

1--------------

~------------------------------J 

REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. 

1 
19 
20 
21 
22 

101 GAK-490000AO 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

GAK--490010AO 
F1005-004-0AO 
NM-Ei060001-SE 
G AK --52002000 
SM-9081423-SE 
NM-()080721-SE 
GAT--10017000 
MAT--81133TOO 
SM-9061003-SE 
SS-Ei111620-SP 
NS-E\11 0420-SP 
GAK--52001000 
SM-~l060813-SE 
PV-0105030-00 
F1016-003-000 

D E S C R I P T I 0 N 

AK-49 ASM. 
AK-49 UNION ROD ASM. 
JOINT BAR ASM. 
NUT M6 
SPRING PLATE 
SCREW M8 L=14 
NUT M8 
KNIFE RETURNING SPRING 
SWITCH INSTALLING BASE 
SCREW M6 L=10 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=16.0 
NUT 11/64-40 
VALVE INSTALLING BASE, AK-52 
SCREW M6 L=8 
VALVE 
TUBE JOINT 

NOTE U.BrD #01· ·········Includes REF.No.2 to 33. 

I 
JUKI CORPORATION 

AK-49 !??~ 
AK-49 ~~~1t"?~1j•ry 

~:Y11t"ry ?~ 

I1'1:b7t', 1- M6 1 :J:L 
~~11*"? ~·*r;Jr(AK-52) 
I11:b7t" M M8 L=14 
I1'1:b7t11- M8 
:;,t:;l:U":J~"-1 

;l:1'H ~ 1J'H~"1 
I11:b?t"&~ M6 L=lO 
t7*:J" 11/64-40 L=16 
I11:b7t11- 11/64-40 
~-~7-~Y11~"1 (AK-52) 
I1'~:b?;J;" IH M6 L=8 
;f:Jj,"~~:JJ-~~-JI,7" 

AMT. 

1 
1 

(2) 
(2) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 

1!390. 2 Printed in Japan 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




